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Product ID Description

Description: 7'x8' (214x244cm) Barrel Sauna - Clear Cedar

ID: Classification: No CountAssembly Kit780E

1.007'x8' (214x244cm) Barrel Sauna - Clear 
Cedar

B780

1.00Crate Size  96"x45"x34" HighCRATE9634

0.09S-10447W Marine/Industrial Shrink Film Roll  - 7 Mil, 
12' x 175', White

49.0095" Sauna Stave with Daytos for 2 Walls200009 8' Long (244cm) Sauna - Clear Red Cedar

8.00RC2X68 2x6 Clear Red Cedar (8' & Longer)

1.0095" Sauna Top Stave (3-1/2" Wide) Daytos 
for 2 Walls (with Spacer)

200010 8' Long (244cm) Sauna - Clear Red Cedar

8.00RC2X68 2x6 Clear Red Cedar (8' & Longer)

1.0095" Sauna Bottom Stave (3" Wide) Daytos 
for 2 Walls

200011 8' Long (244cm) Sauna - Clear Red Cedar

8.00RC2X68 2x6 Clear Red Cedar (8' & Longer)

2.007' Sauna Cradle (Base)203003 For 7' (214cm) Diameter Barrel Sauna - Clear 
Red Cedar

17.00RC2X68 2x6 Clear Red Cedar (8' & Longer)

1.00Barrel Sauna Hardware PackageBAHARDWARE

3.007' Barrel Sauna BandsBANDS7 260" Long Sand Bands (6.604 Meters)

3.0015" Barrel Sauna Bolt with 2 NutsBOLT15

2.00Standard Sauna Head RestBR01

1.00Towel Hooks (3 Peg)HOOKS3

1.00Sauna Vent (Includes 2 Grills and Inside 
Slider)

VENT2 1 Included in Each Sauna Kit

1.00Outside Sauna Door Handle (Small)HANDLE01

1.00Inside Sauna Door Handle (Large)HANDLE02

1.00Barrel Sauna Owners ManualBAMANUAL

1.00Heater Option (Selection Required)
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BDB60 Designer B Electric Heater - 6KW1.00
7000-1030 Box of Sauna Rocks (White Box)1.00 2990-103 

ROCKS,MED,50LBS,23KG
SHIELD01 Electric Heater Shield1.00
9053-206 Designer B 6KW Sauna Heater with Rocks1.00 9053-206 

HTR,DSNR-B,6.0,240V,1P,S
S

BDB80 Designer B Electric Heater - 8KW1.00
9053-210 Designer B 8KW Sauna Heater with Rocks1.00 9053-210 

HTR,DSNR-B,8.0,240V,1P,S
S

7000-1030 Box of Sauna Rocks (White Box)1.00 2990-103 
ROCKS,MED,50LBS,23KG

SHIELD01 Electric Heater Shield1.00

BKIP60 Harvia KIP 6KW Sauna Heater1.00
RCK02 Box of Sauna Rocks (Red Box)1.00 Harvia Sauna Stones 20kg 

5cm - 10cm #AC3000
SHIELD01 Electric Heater Shield1.00
KIP60 Harvia KIP 6KW Sauna Heater with Rocks1.00 #JH60B2401  Harvia KIP 

6KW Stainless Steel Heater 
with Built in Controls

BKIP80 Harvia KIP 8KW Sauna Heater1.00
KIP80 Harvia KIP 8KW Sauna Heater with Rocks1.00 #JH80B2401  - Harvia Kip 

8KW Stainless Heater With 
Built in Controls

RCK02 Box of Sauna Rocks (Red Box)1.00 Harvia Sauna Stones 20kg 
5cm - 10cm #AC3000

SHIELD01 Electric Heater Shield1.00

BRV75 Homecraft Revive Heater - 7.5KW Includes Rocks, Outside Control & Trim to Cover Wires1.00
RV75 Homecraft Revive 7.5kw Sauna Heater with 

Controls
1.00 Rocks & Wire Trim Kit not 

Included
RCK04 Revive Sauna Heater Rocks (200lbs in 5 

Boxes)
1.00

TKE2-2 TKE2-2 Outdoor Control with Weatherproof 
Box

1.00

TRIM13  1x3x7' With 7/8" Wide x 1/2" Deep Dayto3.00

NOHEATER No Heater1.00
SHIELD01 Electric Heater Shield1.00

1.00Door Style (Selection Required) 22-3/4"x64-3/4" (58x164cm) for 7' Diameter Barrels
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303005 Standard Sauna Door with Frame & 
Hinges on Left

22-3/4"x64-3/4" (58x164cm) for 7' Diameter Barrels1.00

303006 Standard Sauna Door with Frame & 
Hinges on Right

22-3/4"x64-3/4" (58x164cm) for 7' Diameter Barrels1.00

303007 Sauna Door with Round Window (in 
Frame) Hinges in Right

22-3/4"x64-3/4" (58x164cm) for 7' Diameter Barrels1.00

303008 Sauna Door with Round Window (in 
Frame) Hinges in Left

22-3/4"x64-3/4" (58x164cm) for 7' Diameter Barrels1.00

1.00Interior Options (Selection Required)
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78LLU Lounge Bench Set - 7x8 Barrel For 214x244cm Barrel or Panoramic Sauna1.00
403610 87-1/2" x 16" Lounge Bench Front Enclosure2.00 For Lounge Benches in 8' 

(224cm) Long Sauna
403609 87-1/2" x 21" Folding Lounge Bench 

Assembly
2.00 For Lounge Benches in 8' 

(224cm) Long Sauna
402011 35-1/2" x 87-1/2" (222cm) Sauna Floor1.00 For 7' Diameter (214cm) 

Barrel with Signature or 
Lounge Benches

403613 2x3x87-1/2" Back Support For Lounge 
Bench

2.00 For Lounge Benches Installed 
Under Benches at back of 
barrel.

403601 2x3x17-1/2" End Support For Lounge Bench4.00 For Lounge Benches & 
Panormic Dome Bench

403008 87-1/2" (222cm) Signature Back Rest (3pcs 
1x3)

2.00

78SLU Lounge & Signature Bench Set - 7x8 
Barrel

Signature on 1 Side & Lounge opposite for 214x244cm Barrel or 
Panoramic Sauna

1.00

403008 87-1/2" (222cm) Signature Back Rest (3pcs 
1x3)

2.00

403610 87-1/2" x 16" Lounge Bench Front Enclosure1.00 For Lounge Benches in 8' 
(224cm) Long Sauna

403613 2x3x87-1/2" Back Support For Lounge 
Bench

1.00 For Lounge Benches Installed 
Under Benches at back of 
barrel.

402011 35-1/2" x 87-1/2" (222cm) Sauna Floor1.00 For 7' Diameter (214cm) 
Barrel with Signature or 
Lounge Benches

403601 2x3x17-1/2" End Support For Lounge Bench2.00 For Lounge Benches & 
Panormic Dome Bench

403019 87-1/2" (222cm) Signature Bench Seat1.00 For 7' (214cm) Diameter 
Barrel

403010 87-1/2" (192cm) Signature Front Enclosure1.00 For All Sizes Barrel & 
Panoramic Saunas

403000 7' Barrel Signature Bench Wall Mount 
Bracket

2.00

401000 Barrel Sauna Seat Bracket (Corner)2.00
403609 87-1/2" x 21" Folding Lounge Bench 

Assembly
1.00 For Lounge Benches in 8' 

(224cm) Long Sauna

78SSU Signature Sauna Benches - 7x8 Barrel1.00
403010 87-1/2" (192cm) Signature Front Enclosure2.00 For All Sizes Barrel & 

Panoramic Saunas
403008 87-1/2" (222cm) Signature Back Rest (3pcs 

1x3)
2.00

402011 35-1/2" x 87-1/2" (222cm) Sauna Floor1.00 For 7' Diameter (214cm) 
Barrel with Signature or 
Lounge Benches

403000 7' Barrel Signature Bench Wall Mount 
Bracket

4.00

401000 Barrel Sauna Seat Bracket (Corner)4.00
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403019 87-1/2" (222cm) Signature Bench Seat2.00 For 7' (214cm) Diameter 
Barrel

78STU Standard Sauna Benches - 7x8 Barrel1.00
401000 Barrel Sauna Seat Bracket (Corner)4.00
401008 87-1/2" Standard Sauna Bench2.00 7 Boards on Top of Bench 

(222cm)  for 7' (214cm) 
Diameter Barrel

78STUF Standard Sauna Benches & Flat Floor For 7x8 (214cmx244cm) Barrel1.00
401000 Barrel Sauna Seat Bracket (Corner)4.00
402008 29-1/2" x 87-1/2" (222cm) Sauna Floor1.00 For 7' Diameter (214cm) 

Barrel with Standard Benches
401008 87-1/2" Standard Sauna Bench2.00 7 Boards on Top of Bench 

(222cm)  for 7' (214cm) 
Diameter Barrel

1.00Front Wall Options (Selection Required) For 7' (214cm) Diameter Barrel - Clear Red Cedar

W2F7 2 Windows in Front Wall For 7' (214cm) Diameter Barrel - Clear Red Cedar1.00
302013 7' Half Moon Wall Sections (With Window 

Installed)
2.00 For 7' (214cm) Diameter 

Barrel - Clear Red Cedar
302008 7' Barrel Sauna Middle Front Wall1.00 For 7' (214cm) Diameter 

Barrel - Clear Red Cedar

WHMF7 Halfmoon Front Wall Windows For 7' (214cm) Diameter Barrel - Clear Red Cedar1.00
302011 7' Barrel Sauna Middle Front Wall - Channel 

on Sides for Glass Windows
1.00 For 7' (214cm) Diameter 

Barrel - Clear Red Cedar
For Front Wall Halfmoons

403623 17-1/2" (45cm) - 30 Degrees one end, 4 
Kregs- Left & Right

2.00 For 7' (214cm) Diameter 
Barrel

300000 Plywood Window Assembly Supports2.00 For 7' (214cm) Diameter 
Barrel
NovaFlex Multipurpose 
Adhesive Sealant

NOTCHED 1 OUTSIDE FLOOR BOARD NEEDS TO 
BE NOTCHED FOR DOOR FRAME

1.00

BAHALFMANUALHalfmoon Windows Barrel Sauna Owners 
Manual

1.00

WNF7 No Windows in Front Wall For 7' (214cm) Diameter Barrel - Clear Red Cedar1.00
302007 7' Half Moon Wall Sections2.00 For 7' (214cm) Diameter 

Barrel - Clear Red Cedar
302008 7' Barrel Sauna Middle Front Wall1.00 For 7' (214cm) Diameter 

Barrel - Clear Red Cedar

1.00Back Wall Options (Selection Required) For 7' (214cm) Diameter Barrel - Clear Red Cedar
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W1B7 Square Window in Back Wall For 7' (214cm) Diameter Barrel - Clear Red Cedar1.00
302007 7' Half Moon Wall Sections2.00 For 7' (214cm) Diameter 

Barrel - Clear Red Cedar
W1 Rectangle Window in Back Wall1.00
302009 7' Barrel Sauna Middle Back Wall1.00 For 7' (214cm) Diameter 

Barrel - Clear Red Cedar

WHMB7 Halfmoon Back Wall Window For 7' (214cm) Diameter Barrel - Clear Red Cedar1.00
302012 7' Barrel Sauna Back Wall Bottom Section - 

Channel on Top for Glass Window
1.00 For 7' (214cm) Diameter 

Barrel - Clear Red Cedar
For Back Wall Top Half 
Window
NovaFlex Multipurpose 
Adhesive Sealant

BAHALFMANUALHalfmoon Windows Barrel Sauna Owners 
Manual

1.00

WNB7 No Windows in Back Wall For 7' (214cm) Diameter Barrel - Clear Red Cedar1.00
302007 7' Half Moon Wall Sections2.00 For 7' (214cm) Diameter 

Barrel - Clear Red Cedar
302009 7' Barrel Sauna Middle Back Wall1.00 For 7' (214cm) Diameter 

Barrel - Clear Red Cedar

-  Roof Options (No Selection Required)
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BEVEL780 Clear Cedar Bevel Roof - 8' (244cm) For 7x8 (214x244cm) Barrel Sauna or 7x6 (214x182cm) Barrel Sauna 
with Porch

1.00

WITH SAUNA205022 99" Ice & Water Shield4.00

WITH SAUNA206022 Bevel Trim for 7' (214cm) Diameter Barrel  
(9pcs per set)

2.00 Clear Red Cedar

WITH SAUNA206000 4-3/16" Bevel Spacer Block (For Assembly)2.00

WITH SAUNA206003 95" Clear Bevel Siding30.00 8' Long (244cm) Sauna or 6' 
Long (182cm) Sauna with 
Porch

BEVEL780K Knotty Cedar Bevel Roof For 7x8 (214x244cm) Barrel Sauna or 7x6 (214x182cm) Barrel Sauna 
with Porch

1.00

WITH SAUNA206012 95" Knotty Bevel Siding30.00 8' Long (244cm) Sauna or 6' 
Long (182cm) Sauna with 
Porch

WITH SAUNA205022 99" Ice & Water Shield4.00

WITH SAUNA206021 Knotty Bevel Trim for 7' (214cm) Diameter 
Barrel  (9pcs per set)

2.00 Knotty Red Cedar

WITH SAUNA206000 4-3/16" Bevel Spacer Block (For Assembly)2.00

METAL78B Black Metal Roof For 7x8 (214x244cm) Barrel Sauna or 7x6 (214x182cm) Barrel Sauna 
with Porch

1.00

WITH SAUNA205022 99" Ice & Water Shield4.00

WITH SAUNA206021 Knotty Bevel Trim for 7' (214cm) Diameter 
Barrel  (9pcs per set)

2.00 Knotty Red Cedar

WITH SAUNA206053 95" Black Channel Rib Steel4.00 8' Long (244cm) Sauna

WITH SAUNA

-  Overhang Cove (No Selection Required)

COVE01 Overhang Cove Kit (14pcs) Clear Red Cedar1.00

DescriptionProduct ID

780E 7'x8' (214x244cm) Barrel Sauna - Clear Cedar


